1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/aculux
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017  Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 03/01/17 1 of 17
Luminaire Type:
Catalog Number
(autopopulated):
ACULUX LUMINAIRE
P1.8.0
AX2 D

TES 1 MVOLT standard on ZT. 120 standard on FPC
2 NLIGHT compatible with ZT only
3 Available only on 2DPIN, 2DBV only
4 Available on 2DP, 2DH only
5 Flangeless trims in drywall ceilings must specify ceiling installation (FMA2)
1300 S. Wolf Road • Des Plaines, IL 60018 • Phone (847) 827-9880 • Fax (847) 827-2925 • Visit us at www.acuitybrands.com/aculux
Printed in U.S.A.     ©2017  Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc.     Rev. 03/01/17 2 of 17
DIMENSIONS
NEW CONSTRUCTION
ACCESSORIES
Cat. #                  Description
2AXOPT/18D 18˚ Spot Optic
2AXOPT/24D 24˚ Narrow Flood Optic
2AXOPT/35D 35˚ Flood Optic
2AXOPT/45D 45˚ Wide Flood Optic
AF2/10 10˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/20 20˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/40 40˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/50 50˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
AF2/90x1 90˚x1˚ Film (Use with Spot Optic)
HB1 (2) Real Nail 3 Bar Hangers
HB26 (2) 26” C-Channel Bar Hangers
HB50 (2) 50” C-Channel Bar Hangers